
gr. #1 gr. #2 gr. #3 gr. #4 gr. #5 gr. #6 gr. #7 gr. #8 gr. #9 gr. #10

9.00-9.45

9.55-10.40

10.50-11.35

11.45-12.30

13.15-14.00

14.10-14.55

15.05-15.50

16.00-16.45

9.00-9.45

9.55-10.40

10.50-11.35

11.45-12.30

13.15-14.00

14.10-14.55

15.05-15.50

16.00-16.45

16.55-17.40

9.00-9.45

9.55-10.40

10.50-11.35

11.45-12.30

13.15-14.00

14.10-14.55

15.05-15.50

16.00-16.45

16.55-17.40

9.00-9.45

9.55-10.40

10.50-11.35

11.45-12.30

13.15-14.00

14.10-14.55

15.05-15.50

16.00-16.45

9.00-9.45

9.55-10.40

10.50-11.35

11.45-12.30

13.15-14.00

14.10-14.55

15.05-15.50

16.00-16.45

16.55-17.40

9.00-9.45

9.55-10.40

10.50-11.35

11.45-12.30

13.15-14.00

14.10-14.55

15.05-15.50

16.00-16.45

Radiology    

(mod.1) 

weeks 2,5,6,7 

Medical Chemistry
Human Anatomy   

(mod.1)
Medical Physics 

Medical Physics 
Human Anatomy   

(mod.1)

SA
TU

R
D
A
Y

Medical 

Chemistry

Medical 

Chemistry

Radiology   (mod.1) 

2,5,6,7

FR
ID
A
Y

Radiology   

(mod.1)  weeks 

2,5,6,7 

Human Anatomy    

(mod.1)

Human Anatomy  (lect.; Module 1 - Musculoskeletal System 1) 

Medical Biology Medical Chemistry

Medical Biology (lect.)

Medical Biology
Elective  Teaching 

Course 

Radiology   

(mod.1) weeks 

2,5,6,7

TH
U
R
SD

A
Y

Medical Biology Medical Physics 

Radiology   

(mod.1) weeks 

2,5,6,7 

Human Anatomy    (mod.1)
Medical 

Chemistry
Medical Biology

Georgian 

Language 1
Human Anatomy     (mod.1)

Professional  

Communication 

skills 1

Radiology   (mod.1) weeks 2,5,6,7 

Medical 

Chemistry
Medical Physics 

Professional  

Communication 

skills 1

Radiology    

(mod.1) 

weeks 2,5,6,7 

Medical Biology Medical Physics 

Medical Biology
Medical 

Chemistry

Professional  

Communication 

skills 1

Human Anatomy     (mod.1) Medical Biology Medical Physics 

Georgian Language 1

W
ED

N
ES
D
A
Y

Professional  

Communication 

skills 1

Medical Physics Medical Chemistry

TU
ES
D
A
Y

Medical 

Chemistry
Medical Physics Elective  Teaching Course 

 Elective  

Teaching Course 
Human Anatomy    (mod.1) Georgian Language 1

 Elective  Teaching Course Human Anatomy     (mod.1)

Radiology (leqcture) Module 1 ( Musculoskeletal System 1)  weeks 2,5,6,7

Professional  

Communication 

skills 1

Georgian Language 1 Medical Biology Medical Physics 

  2025-2026 Academic  Year

MD     EDUCATIONAL    PROGRAM                                                                          

Fall  (I) semester

Human Anatomy    

(mod.1)

  S C H E D U L E  for I - VIII  Study  Weeks 

M
O
N
D
A
Y

Medical Physics 
 Elective  

Teaching Course 
Professional  Communication skills 1

Medical Physics (lect.)

Medical Chemistry (lect.)



gr. #1 gr. #2 gr. #3 gr. #4 gr. #5 gr. #6 gr. #7 gr. #8 gr. #9 gr. #10

9.00-9.45

9.55-10.40

10.50-11.35

11.45-12.30

13.15-14.00

14.10-14.55

15.05-15.50

16.00-16.45

9.00-9.45

9.55-10.40

10.50-11.35

11.45-12.30

13.15-14.00

14.10-14.55

15.05-15.50

16.00-16.45

16.55-17.40

9.00-9.45

9.55-10.40

10.50-11.35

11.45-12.30

13.15-14.00

14.10-14.55

15.05-15.50

16.00-16.45

16.55-17.40

9.00-9.45

9.55-10.40

10.50-11.35

11.45-12.30

13.15-14.00

14.10-14.55

15.05-15.50

16.00-16.45

9.00-9.45

9.55-10.40

10.50-11.35

11.45-12.30

13.15-14.00

14.10-14.55

15.05-15.50

16.00-16.45

16.55-17.40

9.00-9.45

9.55-10.40

10.50-11.35

11.45-12.30

13.15-14.00

14.10-14.55

15.05-15.50

16.00-16.45

Medical Physics 
Human Anatomy   

(mod.2)

Medical Chemistry
Human Anatomy   

(mod.2)
Medical Physics 

SA
TU

R
D
A
Y

Medical 

Chemistry

Medical 

Chemistry

Human Anatomy   (mod.2)

Human Anatomy  (lect.; Module 2 - Musculoskeletal System 2) 

Medical Biology (lect.)

Medical Biology
Medical 

Chemistry

Medical Biology
Elective  

Teaching Course 

Human Anatomy   (mod.2) Medical Chemistry Medical Biology

FR
ID
A
Y

Elective  Teaching Course 

TH
U
R
SD

A
Y

Medical Biology

Clinical Anatomy  (lect.; Module 2 - Musculoskeletal System 2) 

Human Anatomy   (mod.2) Medical Physics 
Georgian 

Language 1

Clinical Anatomy 

(Mod. 2)

Georgian Language 1Medical Chemistry Medical Physics Medical Biology
Medical 

Physics 

Medical Biology
Medical 

Chemistry
Human Anatomy   (mod.2) Medical Biology Medical Physics 

W
ED

N
ES
D
A
Y

Medical Physics 
Clinical Anatomy 

(Mod. 2)
Medical Chemistry

Medical Chemistry Medical Physics 

 Elective  

Teaching Course 
Human Anatomy   (mod.2) Georgian Language 1

TU
ES
D
A
Y

Clinical Anatomy (Mod. 2)

Medical Physics 

 Elective  

Teaching 

Course 

Clinical Anatomy 

(Mod. 2)

Georgian Language 1

 Elective  Teaching Course Clinical Anatomy (Mod. 2) Human Anatomy     (mod.2)

  2025-2026 Academic  Year
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Fall  (I) semester

Human Anatomy   (mod.2)

  S C H E D U L E  for  X-XVI Study  Weeks 

M
O
N
D
A
Y

Medical Physics (lect.)

Medical 

Biology
Medical Physics 

Medical Chemistry (lect.)



gr. #11 gr. #12 gr. #13 gr. #14 gr. #15 gr. #16 gr. #17 gr. #18 gr. #19 gr. #20

9.00-9.45

9.55-10.40

10.50-11.35

11.45-12.30

13.15-14.00

14.10-14.55

15.05-15.50

16.00-16.45

9.00-9.45

9.55-10.40

10.50-11.35

11.45-12.30

13.15-14.00

14.10-14.55

15.05-15.50

16.00-16.45

9.00-9.45

9.55-10.40

10.50-11.35

11.45-12.30

13.15-14.00

14.10-14.55

15.05-15.50

16.00-16.45

9.00-9.45

9.55-10.40

10.50-11.35

11.45-12.30

13.15-14.00

14.10-14.55

15.05-15.50

16.00-16.45

9.00-9.45

9.55-10.40

10.50-11.35

11.45-12.30

13.15-14.00

14.10-14.55

15.05-15.50

16.00-16.45

9.00-9.45

9.55-10.40

10.50-11.35

11.45-12.30

13.15-14.00

14.10-14.55

15.05-15.50

16.00-16.45

Medical 

Chemistry

Medical 

Chemistry

SA
TU

R
D
A
Y

Human Anatomy  (lect.) Module 1 ( Musculoskeletal System 1) 

Medical Physics 

Medical Biology Medical Physics Medical Physics 
Elective  Teaching 

Course 

Medical Biology Human Anatomy   (mod.1)

Human Anatomy   

(mod.1)

Human Anatomy   

(mod.1)
Medical Biology

Medical 

Chemistry
Medical Physics 

Radiology   

(mod.1) weeks 

2,5,6,7

Professional  Communication skills 1 Medical Biology Medical Biology

Medical Biology Medical Chemistry

FR
ID
A
Y

Elective  

Teaching Course 

Professional  

Communication 

skills 1
Elective  

Teaching Course 

Georgian Language 1 Medical Chemistry

TH
U
R
SD

A
Y

Medical Physics (lect.)

Medical Physics Elective  

Teaching Course 

Human Anatomy   

(mod.1)

Human Anatomy   

(mod.1)
Medical Physics 

Professional  

Communication 

skills 1

Medical Physics 
Georgian 

Language 1
Human Anatomy   (mod.1) Medical Biology Elective  

Teaching Course 

Elective  

Teaching Course 

Human Anatomy   (mod.1) Medical Physics Elective  Teaching Course 
Georgian 

Language 1

Medical Chemistry

Professional  

Communication 

skills 1

Elective  Teaching Course 

Medical Chemistry (lect.)

W
ED

N
ES
D
A
Y

Georgian Language 1 Medical Biology Medical Physics Elective  

Teaching Course 

Radiology (leqcture; Module 1 - Musculoskeletal System 1)  weeks 2,5,6,7

Radiology (mod.1) weeks  2,5,6,7

Human Anatomy   

(mod.1)
Medical Physics Medical Biology

Human Anatomy   

(mod.1)
Medical Physics TU

ES
D
A
Y

Human Anatomy  

 (mod.1)

Medical 

Chemistry
Georgian Language 1 Medical Physics 

Professional  Communication skills 1 Human Anatomy   (mod.1)

Medical Physics Medical Biology Medical Physics Human Anatomy   (mod.1)

  S C H E D U L E  for I - VIII  Study  Weeks 

M
O
N
D
A
Y

Radiology   (mod.1) 

weeks 2,5,6,7

Georgian Language 

1

Medical Biology (lect.)

Elective  

Teaching Course 

Radiology  (mod.1)  weeks 2,5,6,7 Medical Chemistry Human Anatomy   (mod.1)

Fall  (I) semester

  2025-2026 Academic  Year
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gr. #11 gr. #12 gr. #13 gr. #14 gr. #15 gr. #16 gr. #17 gr. #18 gr. #19 gr. #20

9.00-9.45

9.55-10.40

10.50-11.35

11.45-12.30

13.15-14.00

14.10-14.55

15.05-15.50

16.00-16.45

9.00-9.45

9.55-10.40

10.50-11.35

11.45-12.30

13.15-14.00

14.10-14.55

15.05-15.50

16.00-16.45

9.00-9.45

9.55-10.40

10.50-11.35

11.45-12.30

13.15-14.00

14.10-14.55

15.05-15.50

16.00-16.45

9.00-9.45

9.55-10.40

10.50-11.35

11.45-12.30

13.15-14.00

14.10-14.55

15.05-15.50

16.00-16.45

9.00-9.45

9.55-10.40

10.50-11.35

11.45-12.30

13.15-14.00

14.10-14.55

15.05-15.50

16.00-16.45

9.00-9.45

9.55-10.40

10.50-11.35

11.45-12.30

13.15-14.00

14.10-14.55

15.05-15.50

16.00-16.45

Medical 

Chemistry
Medical Chemistry

SA
TU

R
D
A
Y

Human Anatomy  (lect.) Module 2 ( Musculoskeletal System 2) 

Clinical Anatomy 

(Mod. 2)
Medical Physics Elective  Teaching 

Course 

Medical Biology Human Anatomy   (mod.2) Medical Biology
Medical 

Chemistry

Medical Biology Medical Physics 

Elective  

Teaching Course 

Medical 

Biology
Medical Biology

Professional  

Communication 

skills 1

Human 

Anatomy   

(mod.2)

Professional  

Communication 

skills 1

Human Anatomy   

(mod.2)
Medical Biology

Medical 

Chemistry
Medical Physics 

Medical Physics 

Clinical Anatomy (Mod. 2) Medical Physics 

Medical Biology

Clinical 

Anatomy (Mod. 

2)

Professional  

Communication 

skills 1

Human Anatomy   

(mod.2)

FR
ID
A
Y

Elective  Teaching 

Course Elective  Teaching 

Course 

Georgian Language 1
Medical 

Chemistry

Clinical Anatomy 

(Mod. 2)

Medical Chemistry
Clinical Anatomy 

(Mod. 2)
Elective  Teaching Course 

Medical Physics 
Georgian Language 

1
Human Anatomy   (mod.2)

Human Anatomy   (mod.2) Medical Physics Elective  Teaching Course 
Georgian Language 

1

TH
U
R
SD

A
Y

Medical Physics (lect.)

Elective  

Teaching Course 

Elective  

Teaching 

Course 

Human Anatomy   

(mod.2)
Medical Physics 

Georgian Language 1 Medical Biology Medical Physics Elective  Teaching 

Course 

Medical Chemistry (lect.)

W
ED

N
ES
D
A
Y

Medical Physics Medical Biology Medical Physics Human Anatomy   (mod.2)

Human 

Anatomy   

(mod.2)

Medical Physics Medical Biology
Human Anatomy   

(mod.2)
Medical Physics Human Anatomy   (mod.2)

Human Anatomy   (mod.2) Medical Chemistry Georgian Language 1 Medical Physics 

Clinical  Anatomy  (lect.) Module 2 ( Musculoskeletal System 2) 

TU
ES
D
A
Y

  S C H E D U L E  for  X-XVI Study  Weeks 

M
O
N
D
A
Y

Clinical 

Anatomy 

(Mod. 2)

Georgian 

Language 1

Medical Biology (lect.)

Elective  Teaching 

Course 

Medical Chemistry Human Anatomy   (mod.2)

Fall  (I) semester

    2025-2026 Academic  Year

MD     EDUCATIONAL    PROGRAM                                                                          



gr. #21 gr. #22 gr. #23 gr. #24 gr. #25 gr. #26 gr. #27 gr. #28 gr. #29 gr. #30

9.00-9.45

9.55-10.40

10.50-11.35

11.45-12.30

13.15-14.00

14.10-14.55

15.05-15.50

16.00-16.45

16.55- 17.40

17.50 -18.35

9.00-9.45

9.55-10.40

10.50-11.35

11.45-12.30

13.15-14.00

14.10-14.55

15.05-15.50

16.00-16.45

16.55-17.40

9.00-9.45

9.55-10.40

10.50-11.35

11.45-12.30

13.15-14.00

14.10-14.55

15.05-15.50

16.00-16.45

16.55-17.40

17.50 -18.35

9.00-9.45

9.55-10.40

10.50-11.35

11.45-12.30

13.15-14.00

14.10-14.55

15.05-15.50

16.00-16.45

9.00-9.45

9.55-10.40

10.50-11.35

11.45-12.30

13.15-14.00

14.10-14.55

15.05-15.50

16.00-16.45

16.55-17.40

9.00-9.45

9.55-10.40

10.50-11.35

11.45-12.30

13.15-14.00

14.10-14.55

15.05-15.50

16.00-16.45

Elective  Teaching Course 

Elective  Teaching Course 

Elective  

Teaching Course 

Elective  Teaching 

Course 

Elective  

Teaching Course 

Radiology 

(mod.1) weeks  

2,5,6,7

Elective  

Teaching Course 

Elective  Teaching Course 

Human Anatomy   (mod.1)

Georgian Language 1

Medical Physics (lect.)

Professional  

Communication 

skills 1

Professional  

Communication 

skills 1

Professional  Communication skills 

1

Georgian Language 1

TU
ES
D
A
Y

W
ED

N
ES
D
A
Y

Medical Biology

Medical Biology

Human Anatomy   (mod.1)

Human Anatomy   (mod.1)

Medical Chemistry (lect.)

Georgian 

Language 1

Georgian Language 1

SA
TU

R
D
A
Y

Georgian Language 

1

Human Anatomy  (lect.) Module 1 ( Musculoskeletal System 1) 

Human Anatomy   (mod.1)

  2025-2026 Academic  Year
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Fall  (I) semester

  S C H E D U L E  for I - VIII  Study  Weeks 

Human Anatomy   (mod.1) Medical Biology

Professional  

Communication 

skills 1

Medical Chemistry

M
O
N
D
A
Y

Georgian Language 1

FR
ID
A
Y

TH
U
R
SD

A
Y

Human Anatomy   (mod.1)

Medical Biology (lect.)

Medical Biology

Medical Biology

Medical Biology

Radiology (mod.1) weeks  2,5,6,7

Radiology (mod.1) weeks  2,5,6,7

Radiology (mod.1) weeks  2,5,6,7

Medical Physics 

Medical Physics 

Medical Chemistry

Medical Chemistry

Medical Chemistry

Medical 

Chemistry

Medical Physics 

Medical Physics 

Medical Physics 

Medical Physics 

Medical Physics 

Medical Physics 

Medical Physics 

Radiology (mod.1) 

weeks  2,5,6,7

Radiology (leqcture; Module 1 - Musculoskeletal System 1)  weeks 2,5,6,7



gr. #21 gr. #22 gr. #23 gr. #24 gr. #25 gr. #26 gr. #27 gr. #28 gr. #29 gr. #30

9.00-9.45

9.55-10.40

10.50-11.35

11.45-12.30

13.15-14.00

14.10-14.55

15.05-15.50

16.00-16.45

16.55- 17.40

17.50 -18.35

9.00-9.45

9.55-10.40

10.50-11.35

11.45-12.30

13.15-14.00

14.10-14.55

15.05-15.50

16.00-16.45

16.55-17.40

9.00-9.45

9.55-10.40

10.50-11.35

11.45-12.30

13.15-14.00

14.10-14.55

15.05-15.50

16.00-16.45

16.55-17.40

17.50 -18.35

9.00-9.45

9.55-10.40

10.50-11.35

11.45-12.30

13.15-14.00

14.10-14.55

15.05-15.50

16.00-16.45

9.00-9.45

9.55-10.40

10.50-11.35

11.45-12.30

13.15-14.00

14.10-14.55

15.05-15.50

16.00-16.45

16.55-17.40

9.00-9.45

9.55-10.40

10.50-11.35

11.45-12.30

13.15-14.00

14.10-14.55

15.05-15.50

16.00-16.45

Elective  Teaching Course 

Elective  Teaching Course 

Elective  

Teaching Course 

Elective  Teaching 

Course 

Elective  

Teaching 

Course 

Clinical Anatomy (Mod. 2)

Elective  Teaching 

Course 

Elective  Teaching Course 

W
ED

N
ES
D
A
Y

Medical Physics (lect.)

Medical Biology

Professional  Communication skills 1

Professional  Communication skills 1

Medical Biology

Human Anatomy   (mod.2)

Human Anatomy   (mod.2)Medical Physics 

Medical Chemistry

Medical Chemistry

Medical 

Chemistry

Medical Chemistry

Medical Chemistry

Georgian Language 1

Clinical Anatomy (Mod. 2)

Clinical 

Anatomy (Mod. 

2)

Clinical Anatomy 

(Mod. 2)

Clinical Anatomy (Mod. 2)

TU
ES
D
A
Y

Human Anatomy   (mod.2)

Medical Chemistry (lect.)

Georgian Language 1

Georgian 

Language 1

Georgian Language 1

Georgian 

Language 1

Clinical 

Anatomy (Mod. 

2)

  S C H E D U L E  for  X-XVI Study  Weeks 

Human Anatomy  (lect.) Module 2 ( Musculoskeletal System 2) 

Human Anatomy   (mod.2)

M
O
N
D
A
Y

  2025-2026 Academic  Year

MD     EDUCATIONAL    PROGRAM                                                                          

Fall  (I) semester

Human Anatomy   (mod.2) Medical Biology

Clinical  Anatomy  (lect.) Module 2 ( Musculoskeletal System 2) 

Clinical Anatomy 

(Mod. 2)
Georgian Language 1

Human Anatomy   (mod.2)

FR
ID
A
Y

TH
U
R
SD

A
Y

Medical Biology (lect.)

Medical Biology

Medical Biology

Medical Biology

Medical Physics 

Medical Physics 

Medical Physics 

Medical Physics 

Medical Physics 

Medical Physics 

Medical Physics 

Medical Physics 

SA
TU

R
D
A
Y



gr. #31 gr. #32 gr. #33 gr. #34 gr. #35 gr. #36 gr. #37 gr. #38 gr. #39 gr. #40

9.00-9.45

9.55-10.40

10.50-11.35

11.45-12.30

13.15-14.00

14.10-14.55

15.05-15.50

16.00-16.45

9.00-9.45

9.55-10.40

10.50-11.35

11.45-12.30

13.15-14.00

14.10-14.55

15.05-15.50

16.00-16.45

16.55- 17.40

17.50 -18.35

9.00-9.45

9.55-10.40

10.50-11.35

11.45-12.30

13.15-14.00

14.10-14.55

15.05-15.50

16.00-16.45
Radiology (mod.1) 

weeks  2,5,6,7

16.55-17.40

17.50 -18.35

9.00-9.45

9.55-10.40

10.50-11.35

11.45-12.30

13.15-14.00

14.10-14.55

15.05-15.50

16.00-16.45

9.00-9.45

9.55-10.40

10.50-11.35

11.45-12.30

13.15-14.00

14.10-14.55

15.05-15.50

16.00-16.45

16.55-17.40

9.00-9.45

9.55-10.40

10.50-11.35

11.45-12.30

13.15-14.00

14.10-14.55

Elective  Teaching Course 

Elective  Teaching Course 

Elective  

Teaching Course 

Medical Biology

Human Anatomy   (mod.1)Medical Biology

  S C H E D U L E  for I - VIII  Study  Weeks 

Elective  Teaching Course 

Elective  Teaching Course 

Georgian Language 1

Georgian 

Language 1

W
ED

N
ES
D
A
Y

TU
ES
D
A
Y

Medical Chemistry

Medical Chemistry

Professional  Communication skills 

1

Professional  

Communication 

skills 1

Professional  

Communication 

skills 1

Professional  

Communication 

skills 1

TH
U
R
SD

A
Y Human Anatomy   (mod.1)

M
O
N
D
A
Y

  2025-2026 Academic  Year

MD     EDUCATIONAL    PROGRAM                                                                          

Fall  (I) semester

Radiology (mod.1) 

weeks  2,5,6,7

Radiology (leqcture; Module 1 - Musculoskeletal System 1)  weeks 2,5,6,7

SA
TU

R
D
A
Y

FR
ID
A
Y

Human Anatomy   (mod.1)

Medical Biology

Medical Biology

Georgian Language 1

Radiology 

(mod.1) weeks  

2,5,6,7

Medical Physics 

Medical Chemistry

Georgian Language 1

Georgian 

Language 1

Georgian 

Language 1

Georgian Language 

1

Medical Biology (lect.)

Medical Biology

Medical Biology

Human Anatomy   (mod.1)

Human Anatomy   (mod.1)

Human Anatomy   (mod.1)

Human Anatomy   (mod.1)

Medical Chemistry (lect.)

Human Anatomy  (lect.) Module 1 ( Musculoskeletal System 1) 

Human Anatomy   (mod.1)

Radiology 

(mod.1) weeks  

2,5,6,7

Radiology 

(mod.1) weeks  

2,5,6,7

Medical Physics 

Medical Physics Medical Physics 

Medical Physics 

Medical Physics 

Medical Chemistry
Medical 

Chemistry

Radiology (mod.1) weeks  2,5,6,7

Radiology (mod.1) 

weeks  2,5,6,7

Radiology 

(mod.1) weeks  

2,5,6,7

Medical Physics (lect.)

Medical Physics 

Medical Physics 

Medical Chemistry



gr. #31 gr. #32 gr. #33 gr. #34 gr. #35 gr. #36 gr. #37 gr. #38 gr. #39 gr. #40

9.00-9.45

9.55-10.40

10.50-11.35

11.45-12.30

13.15-14.00

14.10-14.55

15.05-15.50

16.00-16.45

9.00-9.45

9.55-10.40

10.50-11.35

11.45-12.30

13.15-14.00

14.10-14.55

15.05-15.50
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